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THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF SAANICH 

BYLAW NO.  9062 

TO IMPOSE FEES FOR CERTAIN SERVICES     

WHEREAS the Municipal Council may pursuant to the Community Charter 
impose fees payable in respect to the provision of services; 

The Municipal Council of The Corporation of the District of Saanich in open 
meeting assembled enacts as follows: 

1. There is hereby imposed upon every person obtaining a service listed under Column
1 of Schedule ‘A’ attached hereto the corresponding fee listed under Column 2 of
Schedule ‘A’ attached hereto.

2. This Bylaw may be cited for all purposes as the "FEES BYLAW, 2010, NO. 9062".

Includes Bylaw Amendments: 9582 



Schedule 'A' 

SERVICE FEE SCHEDULE 

COLUMN 1 

SERVICE 

COLUMN 2 

FEE 

(plus any necessary disbursements including 
Land Title Office fees) 

Covenant: 
Preparation 
• Garden Suite
• Subdivision
• Building conversion
• Council/Development
• Other

Modification 

Discharge 

$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 

$1,000.00 
$500.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

Agreements: 
Housing Agreements 
Heritage Revitalization Agreements 

$500.00 
$500.00 

Statutory Rights-of-Way: 
Preparation 
Additional document related to same project 
Modification 
Discharge 

$500.00 
$200.00 
$500.00 
$100.00 

Road Closures: $1,000.00 

Local Government Act Notice on Title $75.00 

Signal light timing report $365.00 


